




Total 
Ended

Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 1/31/2018
Revenue

1 Actual HPS FRA Revenue $0 $0 $0 $0 $27,087 $32,188 $29,373 $25,167 $25,756 $24,864 $26,578 $29,957 $220,971
2 E-Factor Revenue $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Net Calendar Month Revenue $0 $0 $0 $0 $27,087 $32,188 $29,373 $25,167 $25,756 $24,864 $26,578 $29,957 $220,971

4 Less PA Gross Receipts Tax (GRT) at 5.9% $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,598 $1,899 $1,733 $1,485 $1,520 $1,467 $1,568 $1,767 $13,037
5 Net Calendar Month Revenue less GRT $0 $0 $0 $0 $25,489 $30,289 $27,640 $23,682 $24,237 $23,397 $25,010 $28,190 $207,933

Expense
6 Supply FRA Invoice Amount $0 $0 $0 $0 $18,771 $22,003 $20,176 $17,639 $17,865 $17,136 $18,606 $20,677 $152,874
7 Filing Preparation and Approval Process Expense (3) $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,302 $1,302 $1,302 $1,302 $1,302 $1,302 $1,302 $1,302 $10,417
8 Working Capital for Default Service Supply Expense (3) $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,442 $4,442 $4,442 $4,442 $4,442 $4,442 $4,442 $4,442 $35,540
9 Administrative Expense (2) $0 $0 $32,308 $0 $625 $625 $625 $625 $625 $625 $625 $625 $37,308

10 Internal Administrative Expense $0 $0 $0 $0 $826 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $826
11 Total Expense $0 $0 $32,308 $0 $25,967 $28,373 $26,545 $24,009 $24,235 $23,505 $24,976 $27,047 $236,965

12 (Over)/Under Collection $0 $0 $32,308 $0 $478 ($1,916) ($1,095) $327 ($2) $108 ($35) ($1,143) $29,031

13 Interest Rate (4) 3.75% 3.88% 4.00% 4.00% 4.13% 4.25% 4.25% 4.25% 4.25% 4.25% 4.40% 4.50%
14 Interest Weight 22/12 21/12 20/12 19/12 18/12 17/12 16/12 15/12 14/12 13/12 12/12 11/12
15 Interest $0 $0 $2,154 $0 $30 ($115) ($62) $17 ($0) $5 ($2) ($47) $1,980

16 Total (Over)/Under Collection $0 $0 $34,462 $0 $507 ($2,031) ($1,157) $344 ($2) $113 ($36) ($1,190) $31,011

(1) Reconciliation periods aligned with the Company's default service supply plan effective June 1, 2017.  Reconciliation periods defined in Company tariff Rider No. 9, Day-Ahead Hourly Price Service.
(2) Administrative fees to conduct the request for proposals (RFPs) for rates effective June 1, 2018 through May 31, 2019.
(3) Reflects the unbundling provisions of the Joint Petition for Approval of Non-Unanimous Settlement that was adopted as part of the Commission order entered December 22, 2016 at Docket No. P-2016-2543140.   The unbundled expenses will be fixed and 
      reconciled only for differences between projected and actual consumption.  Appendix C of the Joint Petition for Approval of Non-Unanimous Settlement reflects, by customer class, the allocated fixed dollar amounts for filing preparation and working capital for 
      default service supply.
(4) Interest rate per Section 54 Pa. Code 54.190(c).
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Rider No. 9 - Day Ahead Hourly Price Service (HPS) Fixed Retail Adder (FRA)
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1307(e) Statement - Reconciliation of Revenue and Expense (1)
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